Wild Discovery

Mayan Route

7 Nights

03 January 2015 — 22 December 2015

Summary
Mexico boasts some of Central America s finest

beaches, most luxurious resorts and best tourist
facilities, along with a spectacular historical heritage.
This picturesque area is dotted with ancient Mayan
sites such as Chichen Itza — timeless reminders of a
fascinating civilization and elegant colonial cities
including Merida.

Wild Discovery Advantages

e A proven expertise in organizing successful
holidays

e Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment to
customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head
Office at any moment

e Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Dates: 03 January 2015 — 22 December 2015
Interest: Family — Group

Level of Comfort:4

Minimum # of passengers:02

Maximum # of passengers:20

Information about the destination

Currency: Mexican Peso

Language: Spanish — English

Transportation:

Dialing Code:52

Recommended vaccines: There is high risk of
Malaria transmission in some localities in the states
of Chiapas and Oaxaca; medication is obligatory if
you are traveling to these areas

Banks & currency exchange: Larger branches of the
big banks, plus some tourist resorts change
currencies other than U.S.

dollars
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Day 1:

Day 2:

Day 3:

Day 4:

Day 5:

Day 6:

Day 7:

Day 8:

Wild Discovery

Arrival — Mexico City
Upon arrival to Mexico, meet and transfer to hotel

Mexico City

Begin your journey visiting the Square of the three cultures

Proceed to the Basilica of Our Lady of Guadalupe, patroness of America

Continue to the impressive archaeological zone of Teotihuacan to admire the monumental Pyramids
Of the Sun and the Moon, the temple of Quetzalpapaloti, the citadel and the avenue of the dead
Also visit an arts and crafts center

Mexico City — Villahermosa — Palenque

Today you will travel to Villahermosa

Upon arrival to the airport, meet and transfer to the hotel
Dinner in a restaurant in Palenque

Palenque - Campeche

In the morning, visit Palenque, declared a cultural and archaeological heritage site by UNESCO
In the afternoon, depart to Campeche

Dinner in a restaurant in Campeche

Campeche — Uxmal - Merida

Enjoy a panoramic city tour of the Historic town of Campeche

Visit its cathedral, its fortresses, its walls, mansions and plazas

Depart to Uxmal, another impressive cultural and archaeological site and visit:

The fortune teller pyramid, the Nun’s square, the Governor’s palace and the Ballgame court

After lunch, continue to Merida, the white city and enjoy a panoramic tour through the Montejo Boulevard
The monument to Motherland, the main square, its majestic mansions and many more

Merida — Chichen — Itza — Cancun

Depart to Chichen Itza, the most known Mayan ruins in Mexico and visit the “Castle ", the Ballgame court,
Quare, the Jaguar’s temple, the Sacred Well

Arrive to the great cenote IK il, where you can swim

After lunch, continue to Cancun

Cancun
Enjoy your day at leisure

Cancun — Departure
Transfer to the airport to board your return flight home
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Selected hotels (or similar)

Night

2
1
1
1
2

Prices Include

Region
Mexico
Palenque
Campeche
Merida
Cancun

Wild Discovery

4* hotels
Galeria Plaza
Cludad Real
Plaza Campeche
El Castellano
Krystal Cancun

Round trip ticket to Mexico (economy class)
Internal flight: Mexico — Villahermosa
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport

7-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: daily breakfast, 2 lunches, 3 dinners

English speaking local guides

All transfers in air conditioned coach

5 half day visits of: Mexico City, Campeche, Uxmal,
Merida and Chichen Itza
Full day visit of Palenque
Assistance of our representative in Mexico

Pricing: Per Person In US$

Hotel
4* Hotels
5* Hotels

Flight Schedule

From

Beirut

Paris
Mexico City
Paris

Period
04/01/15 - 22/12/15
04/01/15 - 11/04/15
12/04/15 - 02/07/15
03/07/15 - 15/08/15
16/08/15 - 17/12/15

To

Paris
Mexico City
Paris

Beirut

5* hotels

Sheraton Ma Isabel

Ciudad Real
Plaza Campeche
El Castellano

Fiesta Americana Grand Coral Beach

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket

Visa fees

Travel insurance
All other expenses

Triple

2560
2930
2850
2925
2850

Flight No

AF 569
AF 438
AF 439
AF 562

Double
2605
3085
2965
3085
2965

Departure

07:50
13:40
21:10
16:20

Single
2990
3885
3640
3875
3640

Child
1965
1985
1985
1985
1985

Arrival

11:35
18:50
14:25
21:40

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This

is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our
CODE: MX-H-WIN15-MAYAN ROUTE

travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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