

Mayan Route

7 Nights

03 January 2015 – 22 December 2015



Summary

Mexico boasts some of Central America's finest beaches, most luxurious resorts and best tourist facilities, along with a spectacular historical heritage. This picturesque area is dotted with ancient Mayan sites such as Chichen Itza — timeless reminders of a fascinating civilization and elegant colonial cities including Merida.

Wild Discovery Advantages

- A proven expertise in organizing successful holidays
- Experienced and knowledgeable staff
- High quality service & strong commitment to customer satisfaction
- Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head Office at any moment
- Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Dates: 03 January 2015 – 22 December 2015

Interest: Family – Group Level of Comfort:4

Minimum # of passengers:02 Maximum # of passengers:20

Information about the destination

Currency: Mexican Peso **Language:** Spanish — English

Transportation: Dialing Code:52

Recommended vaccines: There is high risk of Malaria transmission in some localities in the states of Chiapas and Oaxaca; medication is obligatory if

you are traveling to these areas

Banks & currency exchange: Larger branches of the big banks, plus some tourist resorts change currencies other than U.S.

dollars







Day 1: Arrival – Mexico City

Upon arrival to Mexico, meet and transfer to hotel

Day 2: Mexico City

Begin your journey visiting the Square of the three cultures
Proceed to the Basilica of Our Lady of Guadalupe, patroness of America
Continue to the impressive archaeological zone of Teotihuacan to admire the monumental Pyramids
Of the Sun and the Moon, the temple of Quetzalpapaloti, the citadel and the avenue of the dead
Also visit an arts and crafts center

Day 3: Mexico City – Villahermosa – Palenque

Today you will travel to Villahermosa Upon arrival to the airport, meet and transfer to the hotel Dinner in a restaurant in Palenque

Day 4: Palenque - Campeche

In the morning, visit Palenque, declared a cultural and archaeological heritage site by UNESCO In the afternoon, depart to Campeche Dinner in a restaurant in Campeche

Day 5: Campeche – Uxmal - Merida

Enjoy a panoramic city tour of the Historic town of Campeche
Visit its cathedral, its fortresses, its walls, mansions and plazas
Depart to Uxmal, another impressive cultural and archaeological site and visit:
The fortune teller pyramid, the Nun's square, the Governor's palace and the Ballgame court
After lunch, continue to Merida, the white city and enjoy a panoramic tour through the Montejo Boulevard
The monument to Motherland, the main square, its majestic mansions and many more

Day 6: Merida – Chichen – Itza – Cancun

Depart to Chichen Itza, the most known Mayan ruins in Mexico and visit the "Castle ", the Ballgame court, Quare, the Jaguar's temple, the Sacred Well Arrive to the great cenote IK il, where you can swim After lunch, continue to Cancun

Day 7: Cancun

Enjoy your day at leisure

Day 8: Cancun – Departure

Transfer to the airport to board your return flight home





Selected hotels (or similar)

Night	Region	4* hotels	5* hotels
2	Mexico	Galeria Plaza	Sheraton Ma Isabel
1	Palenque	Cludad Real	Ciudad Real
1	Campeche	Plaza Campeche	Plaza Campeche
1	Merida	El Castellano	El Castellano
2	Cancun	Krystal Cancun	Fiesta Americana Grand Coral Beach

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mexico (economy class)
Internal flight: Mexico – Villahermosa
Round trip transfer: airport – hotel – airport
7-night accommodation at hotel
Meals: daily breakfast, 2 lunches, 3 dinners
English speaking local guides
All transfers in air conditioned coach
5 half day visits of: Mexico City, Campeche, Uxmal,
Merida and Chichen Itza
Full day visit of Palenque
Assistance of our representative in Mexico

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge
DIP surcharge \$5/ticket
Visa fees
Travel insurance
All other expenses

Pricing: Per Person In US\$

Hotel	Period	Triple	Double	Single	Child
4* Hotels	04/01/15 - 22/12/15	2560	2605	2990	1965
5* Hotels	04/01/15 - 11/04/15	2930	3085	3885	1985
	12/04/15 - 02/07/15	2850	2965	3640	1985
	03/07/15 - 15/08/15	2925	3085	3875	1985
	16/08/15 - 17/12/15	2850	2965	3640	1985

Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Paris	AF 569	07:50	11:35
Paris	Mexico City	AF 438	13:40	18:50
Mexico City	Paris	AF 439	21:10	14:25
Paris	Beirut	AF 562	16:20	21:40

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: MX-H-WIN15-MAYAN ROUTE



